
MONDAY, JANUARY 12, 1998, CONTINUED 

CC Health: Carrect Action dated 12-11-97, effective 12-1-97: Thomas H. 

Adams $2,535. Resignation, effective 1-9-98: Linda kK. Bilby; effective 

1-31-96: Glenda Walton; Joyce Just. Appaintment, effective 1-1-98: Renee 

Collins $2,295.3; Hilda Chamorre $1,481.; Angela Beone-Smith $2,295.; Diane Lay 

$2,451.53 Fagette Hill $2,162. FProamotion, effective 10-1-97: Jean Tully 

$3,262.53 effective 1-1-98: Rhonda Woodin $2,579. Change fram 60% ta 80%, 

effective 1-1-98: Sandra Trujillo $3,643.: 4% End of Froab., effective 1-1-98: 

Christine Findley $1,441.; Rebecca Grubb $2,2468.; Nancy Moran $2,848. Appt. 

Temp., effective 1-5-98: Ben D. Coleman $24,00/hr.3; Jay Mills $7.68/hr.; 

Barbara V. Clark $22.00/hr. (Clerk's Misc. File Noe. 166582) 

BOCC: One month salary adj. for personal leave accrued in 1997, effective 

1-1-98: Melody. Bishop $3,601.763 Clayton Edwards $6,051.38; Pamela: Hayes 

$2,948. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 166583) 

Building Operations: Performance Increase (includes 5% compressian 

discrepency), effective 1-1-98: Kathryn Elliott $2,090.; Stephen William Hunt 

$1,503. Ferformance Increase, effective 1-1-98: J. Kenneth Flournoy $2,612.;3 

Larry James Fissel $2,860.; Russell S. Horn, Jr. $1,192. Rehire Appt., 

effective 1-5-98: David L. Odem $1,300. Return from Work~Comp. Leave, 

effective 1-7-98: Jacqueline Sorrels. Resignation, effective 1-20-98: Dianna 

Harris. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 1466584) 

MIS: Performance Increase, effective 1-1-98: Steve Erwin Helt $4,896.; 

Fatsy Marie Sharp #$3,734.; Denna L. Mathena $3,450. Promotion, effective 

1-1-98: Machael D. Ruff 3,264.3; Kathy D. Wilhite $3,420. (Clerk's Misc. File 

Ne. 146585) 

Engineers: One month salary adjustment for personal leave in excess of 720 

hours, effective 1-1-98: Q. Ray Jordan $7,480.76; George T. Rains $5,283.21. 

(Clerk's Misc. File Ne. 166586) 

Highways: One month salary adj. for personal leave in excess af 720 hours. 

effective 1-1-98: Scattie Joe Swindell $4,943,023 Gordan J. Orcutt $1,669.86; 

John C. McCarty 1,956.09. Performance Increase, effective 1-11-98: Ronnie L. 

Fetterhoff $1,698.; Brian E.. Qkerson $1,897.35. Gordon J. Greutt $1,743.53 Roy Dean 

Winton $2,505.: Kenneth Woad $1,401. Salary Adjustment, effective 1-1-98; 

Lewis Greg Gabbard $2,650. Retirement, effective 1-31-98: Charles E. Redman 

$1,999. Begin Workers Compensation Leave, effective 1~5-98: Frank D. Ellis. 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 146587) 

Inspections: Performance Increase, effective i-1~98: Margaret J. Snell 

$1,584. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 166588) 

Juvenile Bureau: One month salary adj. payment for P/L in excess of 720 

hrs., effective 1-1-98: William Bledsoe $5,064.68; Sherry Cooper $2,074.26; 

Sherry Edwards $2,782.66; Sherrilyn Fulson $2,293.99; Dwayne Hamilton $2,173.77; 

Teddy Hanner $4,383.08: Haywood Hill $3,621.25; Patrick O'Brien $3,166.21: Mark 

Phillips $2,529.64; Keith White $2,758.97. Frebationary Appt., effective 

1-1-98: Jerry Dixon $1,214. (Clerk's. Misc. File Neo, 166589) 


